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Questions

Rains on large scale are identified by.. found in Indus valley.

The same mode of writing remained in use without any change for almost. years in Indus
Valley.

Ajanta is situated in.......... near the Daccean in India.

In Indus valley, almost... years ago, a grand Empire was present.

With the help of stamps, we can say that the religion of people of Indus Valley was .........

Dr.Sir R.E.M WHEELER, DISCOVERED THE FAMOUS CIVILIZATION OF hARAPPA IS.

The life Span of people of Indus Valley was between ............. years.

In sub-contient Indus Pak, Department of Archeology was established is.

In Indus valley ..... methods of measurement were used.

The loveliest hobby of INdus Valley people was.

In search of Budh Temples in.. during the excavation of stopes Hujras were found

Buddhism started spreading in Gandhara, in the midst of....

The Statues made up of clay found in Mohenjo Daro, can be divided into.... parts

Archacology Department was established in............ Indo-Pak Sub -Continent

Human being has been living in this world since....... years.
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Stones

Pieces of iron
Baked Bricks
Pieces of Wood

Two Hundered
One thousand
Five hundred
Seven Hundred

Jahangirabad
Aurangabad
Shahjabhanabad
Akbar abad

3300
2300
4400
5600

sun Worship
Idol Worship
Fire Worship
God worship

1944
1945
1946
1947

40 to 50
20 to 40
50 to 60
60to 70

1902
1901
1903
1904

Three
Two
Four
Five

Games
Archering
Fencing

. seulpture

1921
1924
1923
1922

. First Century BC

Second Century BC
Third Century BC
Fourth Century BC

Two
Three
Four
Five

1902

1903
1904
1905

Three Lac
Two Lac
Five Lac
Four Lac
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Archacology Department of India discovered remains belongig to Indus Civilization ..... from
the district Ahmadabad

The streets and roads of Mohenjo Daro were........

almost.... statues were discovered from Mohenjo Daro.

Defense wall around the Mohenjo Daroi was made up of.....

According to an estimate, Mohenjo Daro had.... wards.
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. 1956
. 1957
. 1958

. Small and Narrow

. Zigzag and irregular
. Steepy

10

13
11

. Stone
. Clay

. Steel
23

4,5
8,9



